RM-SM190-60
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: September 1, 2023
Page  of 1 3
Non-Penetrating Roof Mount
Product Classification
Product Type Tripod mount
General Specifications
Mounting Non-penetrating
Pipe, quantity 1
Dimensions
Height 1524 mm   |   60 in
Width 914.4 mm   |   36 in
Length 0.914 m   |   3 ft
Pipe Length 1524 mm   |   60 in
Pipe Outer Diameter 48.26 mm   |   1.9 in
RM-SM190-60
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: September 1, 2023
Page  of 2 3
Outline Drawing
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Mechanical Specifications
Wind Rating For Specifications, please contact steelproducts@commscope.com or call 800-255-1479
Packaging and Weights
Included Ballast tray    |   Mast    |   Supports
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 27.2 kg   |   59.966 lb
RM-SM190-60
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: September 1, 2023
Page  of 3 3
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant
* Footnotes
Wind Rating BWS—Base Wind Speed; FBC—Florida Building Code